APPLICATION
IUCN Red List
Plantae # 5
Ansellia africana
Анселлия африканская 

Leopard orchid
Call ____________
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	Digit and first letter of suffix
	CALL
	Date
	Time (UTC)
	Band (MHz)

	5A
	
	
	
	

	5N
	
	
	
	

	5S
	
	
	
	

	5E
	
	
	
	

	5L
	
	
	
	

	5L
	
	
	
	

	5I
	
	
	
	

	5A
	
	
	
	

	5A
	
	
	
	

	5F
	
	
	
	

	5R
	
	
	
	

	5I
	
	
	
	

	5C
	
	
	
	

	5A
	
	
	
	

	5N
	
	
	
	

	5A
	
	
	
	


